



ReSPECT evaluation Freedom of Information questions

For <u>each</u> of the acute hospitals in your Trust that admits adults and participates in the National Cardiac Arrest Audit (NCAA) please provide the information requested below. Please complete a separate form for each hospital.

Hospital name:	Milton Keynes University Hospital

- 1. In the table below please complete the following:
 - a. Since 1st January 2015 what systems have been used at the hospital for recording advance decisions for use in a medical emergency for adult patients (over the age of 18)?
 - b. When did the hospital start and finish using each system (please give month and year).

System	Not	Used	If used:		
	Used		Start date MMM-YY; e.g. Aug 16	End date MMM-YY; e.g. Aug 16 If still currently in use please write in "to date"	
Do Not Attempt Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (DNACPR) only			Prior to January 2015	To date	
A separate DNACPR form plus a separate treatment escalation plan					
Recommended Summary Treatment Plan for Emergency Care and treatment (ReSPECT)					
Other Emergency Care and Treatment Plan/Treatment escalation plan e.g. TEP, UFTO (Universal Form of Treatment Options)					
Other – please specify here:			Planning your care in advance- Patient completed ADRT Starting to role out a PACT document -		





					based on the Pl document	EACE	
https:/	//www.google.co	.uk/url?	sa=t&r	ct=j&q=	&esrc=s&source	=web8	&cd=6&ved=2ahUKEwjb1rbo36
	<u>JlmVwKHSx-</u>						
	FjAFegQIBBAB&u ng%2F&usg=AOv					sccg.n	hs.uk%2Fadvance-care-
2. If th a.	•	tal start			•		e following questions: how was it implemented?
	Across the	whole	hospita	al all at o	nce		- end of questions
	Implement wards first		ages (e	e.g. pilot	ed in a few		- please answer question b
b.	If implemented (Please tick one)	_	s are al	ll adult ir	npatient wards/u	ınits cı	urrently using ReSPECT?
	• Yes		- pled	ase answ	ver question b.(i)		
	• No		- please answer question b. (ii				
	(i) If yes, what w wards/units?	as the c	late Re	SPECT w	vas fully rolled ou	ıt acro	oss all adult inpatient
	Date (dd-mon-	уууу):					
	(ii) If no, approx ReSPECT? (<i>Pl</i> o	•	•	percenta	ge of adult inpati	ient w	rards/units currently use
	• 75-99%						
	• 50-74%						



• 25-49%	
• 1-24%	

